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Dates: July-Sept 2020 Course Tee Time Cost

July 2020
Wednesday, July 1, 2020 We-Ko-Pa Saguaro (+) 7:30 AM 45.00$           
Saturday, July 4, 2020 Raven South Mtn. 7:30 AM 65.00$           
Wednesday, July 8, 2020 Desert Canyon (+) 6:30 AM 39.00$           
Saturday, July 11, 2020 Wickenburg Ranch (+) 8:00 AM 65.00$           
Wednesday, July 15, 2020 Dinosaur Mtn (+) 8:00 AM 51.03$            
Saturday, July 18, 2020 Trilogy @ Vistancia (+) 7:30 AM 40.00$           
Wednesday, July 22, 2020 Troon North Monument (+) 8:30 AM 55.00$           
Saturday, July 25, 2020 Talking Stick South (+) 7:30 AM 30.00$           
Wednesday, July 29, 2020 Trilogy @ Power Ranch (+) 7:00 AM 35.00$           
Aug-20
Saturday, August 1, 2020 Las Sendas (+) 7:30 AM 49.00$           
Wednesday, August 5, 2020 Troon North Monument (+) 8:30 AM 55.00$           
Saturday, August 8, 2020 Los Caballeros (+) 8:00 AM 59.00$           
Wednesday, August 12, 2020 Golf Club of Estrella 7:17 AM 35.00$           
Saturday, August 15, 2020 Legend Trail (+) 7:12 AM 54.00$           
Wednesday, August 19, 2020 Talking Stick South (+) 7:04 AM 30.00$           
Saturday, August 22, 2020 Palm Valley (+) 7:00 AM 35.00$           
Wednesday, August 26, 2020 Verrado Victory  (+) 7:30 AM 35.00$           
Saturday, August 29, 2020 TPC Champions (+) 6:48 AM 54.00$           
September-20
Wednesday, September 2, 2020 Whirlwind Devils Claw (+) 7:30 AM 40.00$           
Saturday, September 5, 2020 Los Caballeros (+) VGA Club Championship 8:00 AM 45.00$           
Sunday, September 6, 2020 Los Caballeros (+) VGA Club Championship 8:00 AM 45.00$           
Wednesday, September 9, 2020 Lookout Mtn. (+) 7:30 AM 39.00$           
Saturday, September 12, 2020 Aguila (City Card) 8:32 AM 42.00$           
Wednesday, September 16, 2020 Legacy (+) 7:00 AM 40.00$           
Saturday, September 19, 2020 Wigwam Gold (+) 7:00 AM 49.00$           
Wednesday, September 23, 2020 Palmbrook Shotgun start 7:30 AM 27.00$           
Saturday, September 26, 2020 Southern Dunes 7:30 AM 69.00$           
Wednesday, September 30, 2020 Biltmore Links 8:00 AM 44.51$            

2020 VGA 3rd Quarter Schedule
Range balls included unless marked No RB (1) Lunch (2) $10 food credit or other prize (3) Plus Tax (+)


